
Details of Application fee and Examination fee  

Amount to be deposited 
 

BE/BTech/PhD LEET/ MCA/ MSc/ME/MTech/MPhil 

a) with the Application 
form obtained from 
University Counter/by 
post 

Nil 1000 
 

b) with downloaded 
Application forms or 
applied ONLINE 

1250 2250 
 
 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 
 

 BE/BTech LEET/MCA/ 
MSc(Biotech
nology) 

MSc(Phy, 
Chem,Math) 
/MPhil 

ME/MTech PhD 

Last date for postal sale of 
Prospectus & Application forms. 

10.5.2010 17.5.2010 17.5.2010 17.5.2010 15.6.2010 (for odd 
semester) 

30.11.2010(for even 
semester) 

Last date for receipt of completed 
application forms. 

20.5.2010 26.5.2010 
(upto 5.00 P.M.) 

26.5.2010 
(upto 5.00 

P.M.) 

26.5.2010 
(upto 5.00 

P.M.) 

25.6.2010 (for odd 
semester) 

7.12.2010(for even 
semester) 

Date of Entrance test to be 
conducted by TU 

AIEEE-2010 
to be 

conducted by 
CBSE on 
25.4.2010 

13.6.2010 
MCA-9.30AM 

MSc(BT)-
2.00PM 

LEET-2.00 PM 

12.6.2010 15-16.6.2010 
 

- 

Display of result of Entrance Test As declared 
by CBSE 

23.6.2010 23.6.2010 23.6.2010 - 

 
ADMISSION SCHEDULE 

 BE/BTech For all other 
programmes 
except PhD 

Display of first list of selected candidates 17.6.2010 23.6.2010 

Deposit of fee by the candidates of first list & entry 

in the ‘Fee Confirmation Slip’ 

18.6.2010 to 
23.6.2010 

24.6.2010 to 
28.6.2010 

Deposit of earnest money by Probable Candidates 

(PCs) & entry in the ‘Fee Confirmation Slip’ 

18.6.2010 to 
23.6.2010 

Not required 

Display of Second list of selected candidates 28.6.2010 3.7.2010 

Deposit of fee by the candidates of Second list & 

entry in the ‘Fee Confirmation Slip’ 

29.6.2010 to 
3.7.2010 

5.7.2010 to 
8.7.2010 

Display of third list of selected candidates 8.7.2010 12.7.2010 

Deposit of fee by the candidates of third list & entry 

in the ‘Fee Confirmation Slip’ 

9.7.2010 to 
15.7.2010 

13.7.2010 to 
16.7.2010 

 
 
Documents Checking of Admitted Candidates: 
 

 BE/BTech LEET, MCA, MSc,MPhil, 
ME/MTech 

Checking of Original Documents 18.7.2010 17.7.2010 

 
 
Commencement of session: July 19, 2010 



FOR ANY OTHER DETAILS INCLUDING ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA, FEE ETC  
 
CONTACT (0175-6419164,6419165, 099155-40053)  
Email: info @thapar.edu 
www.thapar.edu  
 
IMPORTANT NOTE: Candidates are advised to regularly browse www.thapar.edu for 
information/instructions regarding admissions. No separate letters shall be sent. 
 
All applications must be sent to “Incharge Admission Cell’ Thapar University, Patiala (Punjab)-147004. 
 
Please browse attached CD for Syllabi of Various Entrance Tests. 

 


