Details of Application fee and Examination fee

Amount to be deposited	BE/BTech/PhD	LEET/ MCA/ MSc/ME/MTech/MPhil					
a) with the Application	Nil	1000					
form obtained from							
University Counter/by							
post							
b) with downloaded	1250	2250					
Application forms or							
applied ONLINE		l l					

IMPORTANT DATES

	BE/BTech	LEET/MCA/ MSc(Biotech nology)	MSc(Phy, Chem,Math) /MPhil	ME/MTech	PhD
Last date for postal sale of Prospectus & Application forms.	10.5.2010	17.5.2010	17.5.2010	17.5.2010	15.6.2010 (for odd semester) 30.11.2010(for even semester)
Last date for receipt of completed application forms.	20.5.2010	26.5.2010 (upto 5.00 P.M.)	26.5.2010 (upto 5.00 P.M.)	26.5.2010 (upto 5.00 P.M.)	25.6.2010 (for odd semester) 7.12.2010(for even semester)
Date of Entrance test to be conducted by TU	AIEEE-2010 to be conducted by CBSE on 25.4.2010	13.6.2010 MCA-9.30AM MSc(BT)- 2.00PM LEET-2.00 PM	12.6.2010	15-16.6.2010	-
Display of result of Entrance Test	As declared by CBSE	23.6.2010	23.6.2010	23.6.2010	-

ADMISSION SCHEDULE

	BE/BTech	For all other
		programmes
		except PhD
Display of first list of selected candidates	17.6.2010	23.6.2010
Deposit of fee by the candidates of first list & entry	18.6.2010 to	24.6.2010 to
in the 'Fee Confirmation Slip'	23.6.2010	28.6.2010
Deposit of earnest money by Probable Candidates	18.6.2010 to	Not required
(PCs) & entry in the 'Fee Confirmation Slip'	23.6.2010	
Display of Second list of selected candidates	28.6.2010	3.7.2010
Deposit of fee by the candidates of Second list &	29.6.2010 to	5.7.2010 to
entry in the 'Fee Confirmation Slip'	3.7.2010	8.7.2010
Display of third list of selected candidates	8.7.2010	12.7.2010
Deposit of fee by the candidates of third list & entry	9.7.2010 to	13.7.2010 to
in the 'Fee Confirmation Slip'	15.7.2010	16.7.2010

Documents Checking of Admitted Candidates:

	BE/BTech	LEET, MCA, MSc,MPhil, ME/MTech
Checking of Original Documents	18.7.2010	17.7.2010

Commencement of session: July 19, 2010

FOR ANY OTHER DETAILS INCLUDING ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA, FEE ETC

CONTACT (0175-6419164,6419165, 099155-40053)

Email: info @thapar.edu

www.thapar.edu

IMPORTANT NOTE: Candidates are advised to regularly browse <u>www.thapar.edu</u> for information/instructions regarding admissions. No separate letters shall be sent.

All applications must be sent to "Incharge Admission Cell' Thapar University, Patiala (Punjab)-147004.

Please browse attached CD for Syllabi of Various Entrance Tests.